V P I N S T R U M E N T S .C O M
POWER METERS
Easy insight into power consumption
2 | CAT-VP-AKW-US-2000
Electricity: an expensive source of power
Monitoring the energy usage of a factory is a powerful tool and key to maximizing energy savings. Energy
consumption data provides insight for accurate cost allocation, and in identifying areas of improvement to
lower energy consumption and to increase performance. Implement complete power metering solutions

A
GND
B
C
A
N
B
C
Safety ground
Neutral
VPInstruments
3 Phase Power Meter
PRODUCT ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION DETAILS
VPA.8000.WRMB 3 Phase Power Meter - Wide Range Modbus 100-600 V, Delta,
Wye, 50/60Hz
VPA.8075.0100 Current Transformer 100A, 0.3333V output Size: 19.1 mm | 0.75”
VPA.8125.0200 Current Transformer 200A, 0.3333V output Size: 31.8 mm | 1.25”
VPA.8125.0400 Current Transformer 400A, 0.3333V output Size: 31.8 mm | 1.25”
VPA.8200.0600 Current Transformer 600A, 0.3333V output Size: 50.8 mm | 2”
VPA.8200.1000 Current Transformer 1000A, 0.3333V output Size: 50.8 mm | 2”
VPA.8200.1500 Current Transformer 1500A, 0.3333V output Size: 50.8 mm | 2”
6 | CAT-VP-AKW-US-2000
Efficiency calculations
Monitor the efficiency of a machine
by comparing input and output.

monitoring solution for all utilities within your
company. Get real-time data on your usage and see
the patterns on your supply and demand side. Take
factual and well-founded decisions on your costs
and investments. Reveal the consumption of all
utilities, including compressed air, technical gases,
steam, vacuum, natural gas, electricity, waste water,
heating fuels etc. VPVision enables you to view data
on any platform; from PC to smartphone. It will
help your organization raise the energy awareness
among your staff. It will be your guiding hand to
target energy savings for individuals, teams or at
company-wide level.
Order codes VPLog-i
MODEL CODE CURRENT RMS OUTPUT COIL LENGTH
VPLog-i VPA.8000.2100 Max 100 A 4 .. 20mA and pulse 170 mm | 6.69”
VPA.8000.2200 Max 200 A 4 .. 20mA and pulse 170 mm | 6.69”
VPA.8000.2400 Max 400 A 4 .. 20mA and pulse 170 mm | 6.69”
VPA.8000.2800 Max 800 A 4 .. 20mA and pulse 250 mm | 9.84”
VPA.8000.21K5 Max 1500 A 4 .. 20mA and pulse 250 mm | 9.84”
VPLog-i-R VPA.8000.21K6 100 .. 1600A RS485 (Modbus RTU) 250 mm | 9.84”
Accessories VPLog-i-R
CODE
VPA.0000.300 VPLog-i-R Connector for connecting your VPLog-i-R to the JB5 Interface Kit
VPA.5001.205 JB5 interface KIT for programming your VPLog-i-R.
Interface box JB5 + 5m/16,4 ft cable (M12 connector) + 12V power supply
+ RS485 to USB cable.
easy ins ight  into energy f lows ™
Corporate Headquarters